
	
  
	
  

Answers to Weather forecast – exercises 
 
 

Preparation	
  

	
   	
   	
  

dry	
   wet	
   thunderstorm	
  

	
   	
   	
  

sunny	
   cloudy	
   windy	
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1. Check your understanding: matching 

1. d  

2. a 

3. c 

4. b 

 

 

2. Check your understanding: gap fill 

1. like 

2. chance 

3. degrees 

 

4. temperature  

5. but 

6. best 
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